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PARENT GIVING BY CLASS 
Updated September 23, 2025 

 

 
Pre-Kindergarten 

 

 

Kindergarten  

 

Aadil Aribisala and Aishat Olagunju 

Tullis and Jamie Beasley 

Kyle and Shelby Elder 

Chad and Val Gallahan 

Chad and Jessica Kenyon 

Tom and Sterfania Sumner 

Brad and Miranda Wells  

 

First Grade 

 

Charlie and Katherine Freeman 

James and Kimbery Lewis 

Gadson and Jessica Woodall 

 

Second Grade 

 

Jimmy and Marriott Miller 

Jason and Sarah Perry 

Dain Smith 

 

Third Grade 

 

Kyle and Shelby Elder 

Michael and Maggie Ferguson 

Chad and Val Gallahan 

Chad and Jessica Kenyon 

Trent and Courtney Matthews 

Vince and Quinn Miller 

Sims and Janda Turner 

 



 

 

 

Fourth Grade 

 

Frankie Gay and Laura Dame 

Donald and Linden Hammet 

James and Kimberly Lewis 

Andy and Brittany Stamschror 

Sims and Janda Turner 

 

 

Fifth Grade 

 

Rita Cook 

Chad and Val Gallahan 

Adam and Jenna Murphy 

Jason and Sarah Perry 

 

Sixth Grade 

 

Trent and Courtney Matthews 

Jimmy and Marriott Miller 

Andy and Brittany Stamschror 

Brad and Miranda Wells 

 

 

Seventh Grade  

 

Christa Fann 

Charlie and Katherine Freeman 

Timothy and Jennifer Hood 

James and Kimberly Lewis 

Erik and Rosa Martinsen 

Vince and Quinn Miller 

Angela Pipitone 

Robert and Theresa Westberry 

 

 

Eighth Grade 

 

Sarah Booth 

General and Brittani Couch 

Michael and Maggie Ferguson 

John and Debbie Green 

Brian and Pam Griner 



 

 

Donald and Sarah Menya 

Adam and Jenna Murphy 

David Price 

Andy and Brittany Stamschror 

Sims and Janda Turner 

James and Jessica Warren 

Brad and Miranda Wells 

 

 

Ninth Grade  

 

Joshua and Michelle Jaynes 

 

Tenth Grade   

 

Sarah Booth 

Chris and Roxy Corbett 

JD and Kerri Dean 

Christa Fann 

Charlie and Katherine Freeman 

John Moore 

Ben and Wendy Neal 

Jorge and Michelle Valdez 

Brad and Miranda Wells 

Robert and Theresa Westberry 

 

Eleventh Grade   

 

Brian and Pam Griner 

Timothy and Jennifer Hood  

Adam and Jenna Murphy 

Mike and Brooke Narainsinghani 

James and Jessica Warren 

 

Twelfth Grade 

 

Kemp and Mary Carol Green 

Randy and Jodi Williams 

 

*Please email Susanna Harris at sdover@valwood.org for any corrections. 
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